

Illinois Wesleyan University Digital Commons @ IWU

News and Events

Office of Communications

Fall 11-19-1996

IWU's Mavros Named To CCIW Soccer Team

Stew Salowitz Illinois Wesleyan University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news

Recommended Citation

Salowitz, Stew, "IWU's Mavros Named To CCIW Soccer Team" (1996). *News and Events*. 6506.

https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news/6506

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/ or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

©Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

Illinois Wesleyan University

Illinois Wesleyan University News Service, P.O. Box 2900, Bloomington, IL 61702-2900

19 November 1996

SPORTS RELEASE

(309) 556-3181

CONTACT: Stew Salowitz, 309-556-3206

43

IWU's Mavros Named To CCIW Soccer Team

BLOOMINGTON, III. -- Jeff Mavros of Illinois Wesleyan University was the school's lone representative on the College Conference of Illinois and Wisconsin all-star men's soccer squad, selected in voting by league coaches today.

Mavros, a junior midfielder from **Elgin** (Larkin HS), had two goals and a teamhigh three assists for the Titans, who were 5-11-1 overall and 0-5-1 in the CCIW.